Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3

Rank TGT# Comp

1 508

815
3 813
4 802
5 676
6 808
7 691
8 839
9 505
10 817
11 837
12 812
13 807
14 826
15 818
16 801
17 835
18 827
19 823
20 803
21 507
22 836
23 838

24 820

197
169
175
207
165
173
172
121
439
371
326
171
107
273
441
279
280
142
115
424
174
250
442
185

2013 Junior Olympic National Shooting Championship
10m Air Pistol Men Results

Brown
Volkman
Kim

Ahn
Chong
Yoo

Chung
Eckenroth
Haiby

Name
Brown
Volkman
Kim
Chichkov
Moore
Ahn
Chong
Bearjar
Chen
Adams
Johnson
Yoo
Davis
Weese
Hinton

Li

Wells
Tennyson
Paterson
Gong
Chung
Geer
Cauffman

Zimmerman

April 2-6

Wyatt
Tyler
Brian

Justin
Paul
Josh

Tony
Eric
Cade

First
Wyatt
Tyler
Brian
Alexander
Benjamin
Justin
Paul
Seth
Kevin
Steven
Grant
Josh
Tanner
Andrew
Clayton
Calvin
Robert
Austin
Caleb
Yan
Tony
Nathan
Quentin
Glenn

Age
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2

1217.70
1204.80
1202.40

1092
1088
1084

1065
1009
1002

Dayl
558
552
559
546
547
541
543
533
546
545
542
548
537
545
540
535
539
531
529
530
532
533
529
533

Day 2 Match Final

562
560
550
550
548
551
545
557
541
541
542
536
546
537
541
543
535
537
537
536
533
531
532
528

1120
1112
1109
1096
1095
1092
1088
1090
1087
1086
1084
1084
1083
1082
1081
1078
1074
1068
1066
1066
1065
1064
1061
1061

97.7
92.8
93.4
93.3
91.5
93.7
92.6
90.4

Total
1217.7
1204.8
1202.4
1189.3
1186.5
1185.7
1180.6
1180.4



Rank TGT# Comp Name

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

832
809
798
501
830
805
500
509
822
819
814
816
506
661
834
806
831
804
821
840
829
825
811
773
637
833
824

209
108
237
253
437
397
258
177
352
135
367
161
420
305
419
445
244
328
347
381
356
243
287
270
395
368
443

Pena-Velasquez

Pierson
Coleman
Wang
Zhang
Garren
Husser
Cheon
Pinney
Parker
Blanton
Englund
Vronsky

Eckenroth

Bennett
Becker
Tucker
Haiby
Sinagra
Tucker
Simon
Kelly
Miller
Perkins
Gross
Wargo
Smith

First
Juan
Ronnie
Jeremy
Jeffrey

Alexander

Scott
Josh
Daniel
Pryce
Clayton
Sean
Charles
Vladlen
Eric
Kevin
Austin
Bryce
Cade
Miles
Brett
Luke
Shawn
Zachary
Dustyn
Antonio
Stephen
Layne

Age

J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J1
J3
J3
J2
J3
J1
J3
J1
J3
J3
J3

Dayl

535
526
512
522
524
526
523
518
515
507
523
517
530
518
520
508
489
517
506
487
491
494
497
483
459
491
435

524
527
538
527
521
519
514
517
519
519
499
502
487
498
495
500
516
485
495
508
499
493
489
493
481
441
441

Day 2 Match Final

1059
1053
1050
1049
1045
1045
1037
1035
1034
1026
1022
1019
1017
1016
1015
1008
1005
1002
1001
995
990
987
986
976
940
932
876



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3

Rank

2013 Junior Olympic National Shooting Championship
10m Air Pistol Women Results
April 3-5, 2013

Townsend
Shenk
Paterson

Chung
Oh
Macaulay

Parker
Starr
Haltiwanger

Name
Townsend
Shenk
Paterson
Gallegos
Chung
Reynolds
Lagan

Oh

Hubert
Macaulay
Fleahman
Kananen
Arbach
Andrianova
Cantrell

Schwendinger

Shi

Choi
Maples
Lau
Stratton
Moody
Dukes
Wheetman

Alana
Darian
Lydia

Cindy
Helen
Isabel

Lyndsey
Jessica
Carrie

First
Alana
Darian
Lydia
Taylor
Cindy
Aislin
Alexis
Helen
Brittany
Isabel
Caitlyn
Kathryn
Darby
Irina
Rachel
Emily
Starlin
Janice
Brittaney
Naomi
Katrina
Kara
Julia
Lainie

839.1
832.8
832.0

127
727
122

666
663
662

Age Dayl Day2 Match Final Total

J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1

J1

371 371 742  97.1
366 370 736  96.8
371 366 737  95.0
363 368 731 99.2
366 361 727 95.1
369 355 724  95.3
363 363 726 92.0
366 361 727  86.5
360 363 723
362 360 722
357 361 718
353 362 715
357 346 703
344 358 702
353 348 701
354 342 696
348 347 695
343 352 695
346 343 689
337 348 685
346 337 683
341 342 683
340 342 682
340 334 674

839.1
832.8
832.0
830.2
822.1
819.3
818.0
813.5



Rank
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Name
Halverson
Klejeski
Raymond
Parker
Reynolds
Starr
Haltiwanger
Larson
Harbison
Swanson
Jenkins
Lee
Raisor
Lee
Jones
Tomarelli
Hannah
Stewart
Sturrup
Gibson

First
Alexa
Caitlin
Margaret
Lyndsey
Hannah
Jessica
Carrie
Emily
Amber
Victoria
Jessie
Julian
Gabirielle
Tiffany
Yulong
Jenna
Sammie
Kate
Amber
Zoe

Age Dayl Day?2 Match Final

J2

J1

340
342
332
329
346
330
328
327
318
334
320
314
313
295
307
310
308
298
285
167

331
328
335
337
318
333
334
334
337
314
323
322
317
323
307
296
298
293
294
302

671
670
667
666
664
663
662
661
655
648
643
636
630
618
614
606
606
591
579
469

Total









Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3

2013 Junior Olympic National Shooting Championship
25m Sport Pistol Men Results

Wells
Zimmerman
Chung

McCollum
Ahn
Tucker

Spencer

Rank Comp Name
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280 Wells

185 Zimmerman
174 Chung

273 Weese

175 Kim

115 Paterson
278 McCollum
439 Chen

173 Ahn

207 Chichkov
244 Tucker

326 Johnson
381 Tucker

103 Hammonds
165 Moore

295 Badgley
172 Chong

250 Geer

260 Jude

142 Tennyson
118 Spencer

5-Apr-13

Robert
Glenn
Tony

Anthony
Justin
Brett

Logan

First
Robert
Glenn
Tony
Andrew
Brian
Caleb
Anthony
Kevin
Justin
Alexander
Bryce
Grant
Brett
Michael Tate
Benjamin
Carson
Paul
Nathan
Joshua

Austin
Logan

Age
J1
J2
J3
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1

J2
J3

Pre
275
281
273
271
273
267
275
272
277
271
269
271
259
263
256
265
244
253
272

251
248

RF
281
276
283
274
269
277
264
273
261
264
264
260
271
262
263
253
270
260
229

249
240

759.8
751.7
742.0

539
538
530

488

Match
556
557
556
545
542
544
539
545
538
535
533
531
530
525
519
518
514
513
501

500
488

Final
203.8
194.7
186.0
196.3
197.9
191.3
191.9
181.5

Total
759.8
751.7
742.0
741.3
739.9
735.3
730.9
726.5



2013 Junior Olympic National Shooting Championship
25m Sport Pistol Women Results

6-Apr-13

Champion Starlin Shi 754.7

2nd Place Cindy Chung 742.4

3rd Place Taylor Gallegos 733.2

High J2 Lydia Paterson 546

2nd J2 Janice Choi 534 90 Last string tie break

3rd J2 Helen Oh 534 87

Rank Comp Name First Age Pre RF  Match Final Total
11 203 Shi Starlin J1 281 281 562 192.7 754.7
3 178 Chung Cindy J2 273 275 548 1944 7424
5 160 Gallegos Taylor J1 276 268 544 189.2 733.2
6 267 Lagan Alexis J1 281 258 539 1904 729.4
9 116 Paterson Lydia J2 278 268 546 1825 728.5
10 257 Shenk Darian J1 280 266 546 175.0 721.0
4 146 Coscia Erin J1 274 261 535 177.0 7120
13 125 Townsend Alana J1 275 264 539 172.8 711.8
8 176 Oh Helen J2 276 258 534 534.0
2 179 Choi Janice J2 264 270 534 534.0
1 194 Andrianova Irina J1 273 254 527 527.0
7 225 Lane Emily J2 256 256 512 512.0
12 219 Swanson Victoria J2 250 151 401 401.0
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2013 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL JR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

OVERALL
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

J2

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

J3

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

COMP
#
292
191
254
147
214
112
271
227
100
236
157
117
102
220
233
163
131
170
430
354
330
422
190

WOMEN'S AIR RIFLE - April 9-10, 2013

NAME
Carpentier
Perez
Stinett
Gratz
Broughton
Miles
Lee
Mical
Weisz
Bock
Lutz
Carter
Martin
Bogart
Black
May
Martin
Binnie
Yarbrough
Ahrens
McHugh
Nardone
Stulken

Carpentie Meredith

Perez
Stinett

Gratz
Miles
Lutz

Ewert
Hall
Casey

Meredith
Sasha
Kevyn
Elizabeth
Haylea
Minden
Megan
Magdalen
Alison
Amy
Casey
Jaycee
Rachel
Kelly
Hannah
Sonya
MacKenzi
Deanna
Georgia
Ashley
Kelsey
Alexis
Megan

Sasha
Kevyn
Elizabeth
Minden
Casey
Elizabeth
Ariel Anne
Sydney
AGE DAY 1
J1 395
J2 395
J1 394
J2 391
J1 392
J2 390
J1 387
J1 389
J1 387
J1 386
J2 389
J1 392
J1 386
J1 389
J1 387
J1 387
J2 388
J1 385
J1 388
J1 388
J1 385
J1 390
J2 380

893.4
888.0
887.7

786
779
778

763
763
758

(2nd)
396
389
391
395
394
389
396
391
392
392
389
386
391
386
387
387
386
388
385
385
386
381
390

2 Day

Total
791
784
785
786
786
779
783
780
779
778
778
778
777
775
774
774
774
773
773
773
771
771
770

Final
102.4
104.0
102.7
101.4
101.3
104.8
98.4

97.6

Total
893.4
888.0
887.7
887.4
887.3
883.8
881.4
877.6

s/o



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

341
183
215
344
296
*132
133
221
218
307
335
167
240
159
321
334
246
407
291
168
360
348
283
394
264
104
408
251
322
345
380
141
205
213
154
155
228
282
139
440
353
128

Hankey
Faught
Schoenrock
Wright
Hatch
Howald
Kirby
Aguiar
Stanfield
Nardone
Barnes
Lee

Virga
Gadeken
Collins
Wilson
Gestl
Foster
Yager
Fister

Carr
Thrasher
Peterson
Meza
Ewert

Hall
Votava
Cock
Harrington
Papasodora
Thiry
Casey
Richardson
Bowen
Pratt
McCunney
Holden
Telford
Osborn
Pekari
Haig
Katsuyama

Nicole
Dacotah
Rachael
Larissa
Julia
Tessa
Heather
Alexa
Lorelie
Olivia
Kasey
Elizabeth
Hannah
Kayla
Kelsey
Kaitlyn
Alyssa
Danielle
Rachel
Amy
Hanna
Virginia
Samanthe
Toni
Elizabeth
Ariel Anne
Abigail
Emily
Alexandric
Cathryn
Nicolle
Sydney
Hannah
Dana
Mary
Sarah
Christina
Elizabeth
Sarah
Derya
Jessica
Jessica

J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J3
J1
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2

382
386
389
391
383
386
386
389
391
378
386
383
384
389
378
378
383
385
381
383
384
384
388
390
381
385
378
376
380
380
381
377
380
383
379
379
382
375
381
377
377
377

388
384
381
379
386
383
383
380
378
390
381
383
382
377
387
387
382
380
383
381
380
380
376
374
382
378
384
384
380
380
378
381
378
375
378
378
375
381
375
378
378
378

770
770
770
770
769
769
769
769
769
768
767
766
766
766
765
765
765
765
764
764
764
764
764
764
763
763
762
760
760
760
759
758
758
758
757
757
757
756
756
755
755
755



66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
72
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

314
294
192
162
196
222
109
288
398
151
143
357
152
193
339
446
429
247
153
301
324
245
210
383
195
365
312
332
223
387
114
400
384
342
385
401
327
389
238

Flick Kit
Flanders Maggie
Furney Marissa
Banks Sarah
Curren Selina
Brummett Shelby
Butler Mari
Hilbish Megan
Hodges Rachael
Hollister Brianna-V
Nakata Sarah
Avril Kalista
West Abygail
Phillips Lauren
Dutton Elizabeth
Mical Malgorzat

Swearingen Ashley
Hopper Summer
Duncanson Caylie
Green Rebecca
McGarva Lydia

Hoham Rebecca
Curcio Brigitte
Lambeth Sydney
Hickey Sarah
Zaun Katie
Learn Sami
Richins Dallas
Ross Jodi
Erickson Lauren
Melancon Laura
Imel Tia
Szymanski  Kaycee
Hopper Stori
Mahoney Ashlyn
Dotson Sidney
Oberle Margaret
Ochsner Mirette
Turba Lia

*132 - Rule 6.11.4.1.1

J1
J3
J1
J2
J2
J1
J3
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J3
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J3
J2
J3
J3
J3
J1
J3
J1
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3

378
378
378
375
380
380
373
374
376
378
375
377
363
372
377
372
372
369
362
370
364
365
367
367
370
368
350
358
351
347
363
345
348
347
347
344
331
308
320

377
376
376
378
373
373
379
378
376
373
375
372
385
376
370
370
369
369
374
366
371
370
367
365
356
356
369
357
363
361
344
361
350
348
347
338
333
325
311

755
754
754
753
753
753
752
752
752
751
750
749
748
748
747
742
741
738
736
736
735
735
734
732
726
724
719
715
714
708
707
706
698
695
694
682
664
633
631



J2

J3
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2013USA SHOOTING NATIONAL JR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

April 11-12, 2013

Women's 3 x 20

Champion Binnie  Deanna 1260.1
2nd Place Martin Rachel 1253.3
3rd Place Miles Minden 1251.3
1st Place Garner Rachel 1142
2nd Place Martin MacKenzi 1137
3rd Place Lutz Casey 1136
1st Place Osborn Sarah 1124
2nd Place Hall Ariel Anne 1114
3rd Place Butler Mari 1105
Match Match 2 Day
Name 1 2 Total Final Total
Binnie Deanna J1 586 578 1164 96.1 1260.1
Martin Rachel J1 578 576 1154 99.3 1253.3
Miles Minden J2 576 576 1152 99.3 1251.3
Bock Amy J1 575 574 1149 97.6 1246.6
Black Hannah J1 577 571 1148 94.1 1242.1
Kirby Heather J1 571 573 1144 96.3 1240.3
Garner Rachel J2 566 576 1142 97.2 1239.2
Foster Danielle J1 577 569 1146 92.5 1238.5
Lee Megan J1 573 569 1142
Fister Amy J1 568 572 1140
Gestl Alyssa J1 569 570 1139
Stinett Kevyn J1 570 569 1139
Martin MacKenzi J2 564 573 1137
Stanfield Lorelie J1 579 558 1137
Lutz Casey J2 563 573 1136
Howald Tessa J1 566 569 1135
Broughton Haylea J1 568 565 1133
Marsh Elizabeth J2 565 567 1132
May Sonya J1 569 563 1132
Bogart Kelly J1 573 559 1132
Sandstrom Shelby J2 559 572 1131
Gratz Elizabeth J2 570 561 1131
Carpentier Meredith J1 562 568 1130
Perez Sasha J2 560 569 1129
Grabowski Ariana J1 561 568 1129
Faught Dacotah J1 565 564 1129
Wilson Kaitlyn J1 567 561 1128
Schoenrock Rachael J1 555 572 1127
Lorentz Alexandria J1 563 563 1126
Weilbacher Anna J2 562 563 1125
Taylor McKenzi J2 562 563 1125
Osbhorn Sarah J3 568 556 1124
Stulken Megan J2 560 563 1123
Fry Carmen J2 552 570 1122
Richardson Hannah Ji 559 561 1120
Dressick Morgan J2 556 558 1114
Hall Ariel Anne J3 565 549 1114
Carr Hanna J2 561 551 1112
Villa Allison J2 554 557 1111
McCunney Sarah J2 555 554 1109



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Richardson
Nakata
Butler
Flint
Frenchu
Hatch
Thrasher
Blair
Hensley
Cheramie
Weisz
Casey
Thomas
Birch
Hilbish
Benedict
Ewert
Curcio
Flanders
Silveria
Curren
Duncanson
Hamelin
Mical
Dutton
Ross
Szymanski
Gadeken
Learn
Hopper
Erickson
Mostert

Mekenna
Sarah
Mari
Breanna
Emma
Julia
Virginia
Corinne
Molly
Emily
Alison
Sydney
Dominique
Zoe
Megan
Nicholle
Elizabeth
Brigitte
Maggie
Niki
Selina
Caylie
Lacey
Malgorzata
Elizabeth
Jodi
Kaycee
Kayla
Sami
Summer
Lauren
Elizabeth

J2
Ji
J3
Ji
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J1
J3
J1
Ji
J1
J2
J3
J2
J3
Ji
J2
J2
Ji
Ji
J3
Ji
J3
J2
J3
J2
J3
Ji

565
550
559
538
561
551
547
545
549
539
537
544
540
544
550
545
539
540
541
541
525
547
537
530
533
535
523
538
533
512
488
533

553
555
546
566
553
552
553
554
550
557
558
550
553
548
541
544
549
546
543
542
552
529
536
540
536
530
538
522
523
520
515

1108
1105
1105
1104
1104
1103
1100
1099
1099
1096
1095
1094
1093
1092
1091
1089
1088
1086
1084
1083
1077
1076
1073
1070
1069
1065
1061
1060
1056
1032
1003
533



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2
High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3
Comp
1 300
2 302
3 275
6 298
4 299
5 136
7 315
8 149
9 276
10 392
11 252
12 297
13 188
14 308
15 150
16 180
17 359
18 374
19 224
20 361
21 181
22 248
23 164
24 263
25 325
26 187
27 140
28 182

2013 Junior Olympic National Shooting Championship

Davis
Anderson
Rico

Matheny
Cheezum
Foos

Patajo
Kleinhans
Schadler

Name
Davis
Anderson
Rico

Ellis
Manning
Matheny
Sherry
Spurgeon
Higgins
Cliff
Fielding
Geer
Cheezum
O'Daniel
Muske
Foos
Ogden
Sunderman
Steinel
Clayton
Deal

Van Patten
Patajo
Black
South
Cook
Anderson
Kozeniesky

10m Air Rifle Men Results

April 15 - 16, 2013

Connor
Ryan
Tyler

Mark
Bernard
lan

Alec
Justin
Casper

First
Connor
Ryan
Tyler
Elijah
Cody
Mark
Timothy
Garrett
David
Daniel
James
Dan
Bernard
Craig
Brandon
lan
Logan
Patrick
Michael
Cody
Samuel
Mitchell
Alec
Joshua
Luke
Ethan
Jack
Lucas

Age
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1

1285.1
1283.6
1278.9

1173
1165
1163

1153
1137
1126

Dayl
593
592
594
585
588
591
580
584
584
585
576
582
577
585
583
575
580
583
581
581
584
582
576
576
574
576
572
572

Day 2 Match
590 1183
589 1181
583 1177
591 1176
587 1175
582 1173
591 1171
584 1168
584 1168
583 1168
591 1167
585 1167
588 1165
580 1165
581 1164
588 1163
583 1163
580 1163
578 1159
577 1158
573 1157
573 1155
577 1153
577 1153
578 1152
575 1151
577 1149
576 1148

Final
102.1
102.6
101.9
98.1
102.8
101.2
102.6
102.6

Total
1285.1
1283.6
1278.9
1274.1
1277.8
1274.2
1273.6
1270.6



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
93

Comp Name

199
311
122
241
370
242
126
212
202
130
363
111
366
166
355
217
261
304
427
200
119
289
129
343
435
390
417
410
369
346
421
316
376
266
145
412
186
113
416
432
249
239
189

Jonas
Doran
Berhorst
Cock
Jacobs
Sharbel
Sui
Spaude
Whitaker
Agnew
Rudolf
Nikiforakis
Wotring
Kleinhans
Hunt
Kasl
Jacobs
Strohl
Enger
Scott
Stroda
Johnson
Cottrell
Anti
Roe
Ochsner
Chester
Gestl
Jacobs
Lloyd
Dixon
Schadler
Sarant
Miller
Esposito
Mentlik
Muzzioli
Rice
Dudley
Sloan
Finegan
Kwock
Staheli

First
Daniel
Mackennon
Jack
Austin
Ryan
Jason
Kevin
Jason
Brendan
Alan
Matthew
Joseph
Quintin
Justin
Logan
Darren
Tanner
Zachary
Daniel
Robert
Wade
Luke
Chris
William
Ilvan
Silas
Scott
Alex
Spencer
Caleb
William
Casper
Thomas
Cory
Christopher
Douglas
Alex
Cody
Andrew
Eric
John
Noah
Braeden

Age

J1
Jl
J1
Jl
J1
Jl
J1
J2
J2
Jl
J1
J2
J2
J3
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
Jl
J1
J2

Dayl

577
570
566
571
567
570
571
573
568
569
575
563
567
565
568
569
561
571
569
569
559
570
561
564
571
572
564
558
563
559
563
563
560
560
560
559
558
560
560
552
553
541
553

571
577
580
575
578
575
572
569
573
571
564
575
571
572
569
567
574
564
565
565
573
562
570
567
559
558
565
570
565
567
563
563
564
563
562
561
561
558
557
560
558
567
555

Day 2 Match Final

1148
1147
1146
1146
1145
1145
1143
1142
1141
1140
1139
1138
1138
1137
1137
1136
1135
1135
1134
1134
1132
1132
1131
1131
1130
1130
1129
1128
1128
1126
1126
1126
1124
1123
1122
1120
1119
1118
1117
1112
1111
1108
1108



Comp Name First Age Dayl Day 2 Match Final Total

74 349 Schnering John J2 541 564 1105
75 444 Butler Jacob J1l 552 553 1105
76 415 Bailey Kyle J1 543 560 1103
77 391 Rochford Luke J3 551 551 1102
78 293 Shaner William J3 549 552 1101
79 138 Martin Tyler J3 548 550 1098
80 231 Barnes James J2 557 541 1098
81 208 Robinson Dylan J2 546 550 1096
82 399 Christianson Brett J3 539 550 1089
83 310 Shull Rylie J3 533 555 1088
84 396 Nelson Ticer J1 546 542 1088
85 317 Lekhavanija Wynn J3 538 549 1087
86 286 Kosmal Tadeusz (Ta J3 537 549 1086
87 373 Fink Logan J3 538 546 1084
88 338 Bauer Ethan J3 548 536 1084
89 124 Jackovich Kade J3 536 545 1081
90 364 Zaun Tyler J3 534 541 1075
91 144 Sink David J2 540 532 1072
92 351 Denton Max J3 527 544 1071
93 336 Porco David J3 536 525 1061
94 402 Wambsganss Zachary J3 541 515 1056
95 329 Swidorsky  Matthew J3 517 537 1054
96 409 Gilman Connor J2 525 521 1046
97 319 Ellis John J3 515 527 1042
98 418 Cummings Austin J1 519 520 1039
99 303 Staheli Dallin J3 508 516 1024
100 436 Davis Frank J3 492 515 1007

101 378 Lingren Joshua J3 488 516 1004



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3

Rank

Bo~ooh~wonrk

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Anderson
Higgins

Sunderman

Nissen
Dixon
Larimer

Shaner
Liao
Schadler

Name
Anderson
Higgins
Sunderman
Geer
Sherry
Manning
Berhorst
O'Daniel
Spurgeon
Martin
Ellis
Nissen
Dixon
Doran
Sui
Cock
Larimer
Lucas
Rico
Gestl
Jonas
Van Patten
Sharbel
Matheny
Davis
Stroda
Lloyd
Conant
Hopkins
Johnson

2013 Junior Olympic National Shooting Championship

Ryan
David
Patrick

Justin
William
Elijah

William
Matthew
Casper

First
Ryan
David
Patrick
Dan
Timothy
Cody
Jack
Craig
Garrett
Alexander
Elijah
Justin
William
Mackennon
Kevin
Austin
Elijah
Jean-Pierre
Tyler
Alex
Daniel
Mitchell
Jason
Mark
Connor
Wade
Caleb
Verne
Timothy
Luke

50m Prone Men Results

Age
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2

April 17 - 19
1296

1296

1287.6

1176

1175

1174

1156

1156

1152

Dayl Day?2
594 597
594 597
593 590
594 591
592 591
592 587
590 591
587 592
587 592
586 592
589 589
586 590
588 587
588 587
590 585
591 584
584 590
590 584
587 586
589 584
589 584
580 591
586 585
586 585
581 588
582 587
580 588
583 585
585 583
579 588

Match
1191
1191
1183
1185
1183
1179
1181
1179
1179
1178
1178
1176
1175
1175
1175
1175
1174
1174
1173
1173
1173
1171
1171
1171
1169
1169
1168
1168
1168
1167

Final

105.0
105.0
104.6
102.4
101.5
104.1
100.1
100.1

Total

1296.0
1296.0
1287.6
1287.4
1284.5
1283.1
1281.1
1279.1



Rank
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Name
Spaude
Lovre
Kozeniesky
Steinel
Deal
Wotring
Shaner
Liao
Staheli
Cheezum
Durdan
Muske
Schadler
Erickson
Black
Anderson
Woodrow
Cottrell
Patajo
Scott
Miller
Chester
Muzzioli
Rice
Agnew
Barnes
Dudley
Martin

Wambsganss

Kosmal
Ellis
Echeverria
Boden
Swidorsky
Schlueter
Staheli
Selsmeyer
Robinson
Cummings

First
Jason
Matthew
Lucas
Michael
Samuel
Quintin
William
Matthew
Braeden
Bernard
Matt
Brandon
Casper
Connor
Joshua
Jack
Drew
Chris
Alec
Robert
Cory
Scott
Alex
Cody
Alan
James
Andrew
Tyler
Zachary
Tadeusz
John
Sean
Bryce
Matthew
Jared
Dallin
Jadon
Dylan
Austin

Age
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J3
J3
J2
J2
J1
J1
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J3
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3
J3
J1
J1
J3
J2
J3
J3
J2
J1

Dayl
584
582
577
580
581
577
574
576
579
570
580
584
571
575
579
570
571
570
572
577
574
571
569
574
571
572
561
564
556
567
558
560
564
563
551
552
554
556
542

Day?2
583
584
583
580
579
581
582
580
577
585
574
570
581
577
573
580
579
579
576
571
572
573
573
568
570
568
577
574
577
565
570
568
564
554
553
547
540
528
529

Match
1167
1166
1160
1160
1160
1158
1156
1156
1156
1155
1154
1154
1152
1152
1152
1150
1150
1149
1148
1148
1146
1144
1142
1142
1141
1140
1138
1138
1133
1132
1128
1128
1128
1117
1104
1099
1094
1084
1071

Final

Total









Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3

Rank Name
Anderson
Geer
Davis
Spurgeon
Sherry
Van Patten
Manning
Sunderman
Rico
Higgins
11 Elis

12 Gestl

13 Muske
14 O'Daniel
15 Lloyd

16 Jonas
17 Hopkins
18 Sui

19 Sharbel
20 Dixon

21 Berhorst
22 Martin

23 Wotring
24 Nissen
25 Johnson
26 Black

27 Cock

28 Spaude
29 Deal

30 Cheezum

Hoo~wrouownr

2013Junior Olympic National Shooting Championship

Anderson
Geer
Davis

Van Patten
Gestl
Lloyd

Patajo
Martin
Schadler

First
Ryan
Dan
Connor
Garrett
Timothy
Mitchell
Cody
Patrick
Tyler
David
Elijah
Alex
Brandon
Craig
Caleb
Daniel
Timothy
Kevin
Jason
William
Jack
Alexander
Quintin
Justin
Luke
Joshua
Austin
Jason
Samuel
Bernard

50m Three Position Men Results

April 17 - 19, 2013

Ryan
Dan
Connor

Mitchell
Alex
Caleb

Alec
Tyler
Casper

Age
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2

Day 1

1166
1150
1145
1146
1145
1146
1148
1147
1146
1138
1144
1134
1134
1137
1125
1128
1132
1137
1137
1132
1133
1132
1124
1115
1123
1136
1136
1137
1132
1108

2424.1
2411.9
2398.7

2304
2278
2267

2225
2178
2160

Day 2

1157
1162
1161
1154
1154
1158
1148
1146
1146
1150
1142
1144
1140
1134
1142
1139
1134
1129
1128
1132
1131
1129
1134
1139
1130
1116
1115
1113
1117
1139

Match

2323
2312
2306
2300
2299
2304
2296
2293
2292
2288
2286
2278
2274
2271
2267
2267
2266
2266
2265
2264
2264
2261
2258
2254
2253
2252
2251
2250
2249
2247

Final
101.1
99.9
92.7
98.1
98.2
92.8
99.5
96.3

Total
2424.1
2411.9
2398.7
2398.1
2397.2
2396.8
2395.5
2389.3



Rank

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Name
Scott
Larimer
Steinel
Kozeniesky
Stroda
Anderson
Agnew
Patajo
Doran
Matheny
Lucas
Woodrow
Conant
Durdan
Staheli
Chester
Lovre
Dudley
Miller
Cottrell
Martin
Rice
Muzzioli
Erickson
Schadler
Shaner

Wambsganss

Kosmal
Liao
Echeverria
Robinson
Barnes
Boden
Cummings
Swidorsky
Ellis
Staheli
Schlueter
Selsmeyer

First
Robert
Elijah
Michael
Lucas
Wade
Jack
Alan
Alec
Mackennon
Mark
Jean-Pierre
Drew
Verne
Matt
Braeden
Scott
Matthew
Andrew
Cory
Chris
Tyler
Cody
Alex
Connor
Casper
William
Zachary
Tadeusz
Matthew
Sean
Dylan
James
Bryce
Austin
Matthew
John
Dallin
Jared
Jadon

Age

J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J3
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J3
J1
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J3
J3
J3
J2
J3

Day 1

1124
1117
1120
1119
1119
1119
1121
1111
1121
1102
1111
1101
1108
1107
1098
1105
1095
1078
1092
1095
1100
1073
1090
1083
1058
1074
1065
1061
1056
1083
1068
1040
1059
1028
1014
1024
1034
1026
993

Day 2
1122
1126
1122
1121
1120
1119
1106
1114
1104
1121
1108
1111
1096
1096
1102
1090
1099
1112
1087
1084
1078
1104
1077
1083
1102
1078
1083
1079
1081
1051
1053
1075
1054
1032
1036
1020
1007
950
947

Match
2246
2243
2242
2240
2239
2238
2227
2225
2225
2223
2219
2212
2204
2203
2200
2195
2194
2190
2179
2179
2178
2177
2167
2166
2160
2152
2148
2140
2137
2134
2121
2115
2113
2060
2050
2044
2041
1976
1940

Final

Total



